EFFLUENT Decontamination
A COMPLETE RANGE OF THERMAL SYSTEMS
W
W
W
.a
b
c

• No vent filter on the kill tank
• Drained by the pressure generated during the
   heating cycle
• Reduced noise emission: 75 dBA (vs. 100
   dBA for classic batch systems)
• Possible redundancy with 2 kill tanks
• Compact footprint
• No foaming
MODELS USEFUL CAPACITIES
gallon / liter
BATCH VOLUMES
gallon / liter
AVERAGE DAILY CAPACITIES
depending on temperature /time /available steam and cooling water
(based on a 20-hour-a-day operation)
BDS-30 8 gal / 30 l 15 gal / 60 l 26 to 260 gal / 100 to 1,000 l
BDS-300 80 gal / 300 l 130 gal / 510 l 260 to 920 gal / 1,000 to 3,500 l
BDS-750 200 gal / 750 l 330 gal / 1,250 l 920 to 2,000 gall / 3,500 to 7,500 l
BDS-1600 420 gal / 1,600 l 660 gal / 2,500 l 2,000 to 3,200 gal / 7,500 to 12,000 l
BDS-2200 580 gal / 2,200 l 920 gal / 3,500 l 3,200 to 4,200 gal / 12,000 to 16,000 l
C
U
S
T

 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
up to 92,500 gal/day (350,000 l/day)...
& more
MODELS HOURLY FLOW RATES
gallon / liter
DAILY CAPACITIES
gallon / liter
UTILITIES
FDS-500 130 gal / 500 l 660 to 2,100 gal / 2,500 to 8,000 l Electricity - Actijoule®
FDS-1000 260 gal / 1,000 l 1,300 to 4,200 gal / 5,000 to 16,000 l Steam - Tube in Tube
FDS-3000 790 gal / 3,000 l 4,000 to 12,700 gal / 15,000 to 48,000 l Steam - Tube in Tube
FDS-6000 1,600 gal / 6,000 l 7,900 to 25,400 gal / 30,000 to 96,000 l Steam - Tube in Tube
FDS-12000 3,200 gal / 12,000 l 15,800 to 50,700 gal / 60,000 to 192,000 l Steam - Tube in Tube
FDSPLUS Designed as per needs Over 50,200 gal / Over 190,000 l Steam - Tube in Tube
CONTINUOUS
EFFLUENT decontamination system
Patent: US6496649FDS MODEL

NEUTRALIZATION
TANK
VOLUME
gallon / liter
CHECK
TANK
VOLUME
gallon / liter
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH
inch / mm
WIDTH
inch / mm
HEIGHT
inch / mm
CNS-1000 260 gal / 1,000 l 400 gal / 1,500 l 260 gal / 1,000 l 30 gal / 115 l 89 / 2,250 47 / 1,190 74 / 1,870
CNS-3000 790 gal / 3,000 l 1,320 gal / 5,000 l 750 gal / 2,850 l 82 gal / 310 l 116 / 2,945 66 / 1,670 92 / 2,340
CNS-6000 1,600 gal / 6,000 l 2,640 gal /10,000 l 1,680 gal / 6,350 l 210 gal / 810 l 145 / 3,690 87 / 2,200 111 / 2,815
CNS-9000 2,400 gal / 9,000 l 3,170 gal / 12,000 l 2,170 gal / 8,200 l 260 gal / 1,000 l 159 / 4,040 96 / 2,450 108 / 2,755
CNS-12000 3,170 / 12,000 l 4,760 gal / 18,000 l 2,640 gal / 10,000 l 350 gal / 1,320 l 184 / 4,665 106 / 2,685 114 / 2,890
1 Average flow rate for 60 minutes                                2 Peak flow rate for less than 10 minutes
09
/0
1/